INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: 18)

GRUPO QUARA

XX CIRCUITO SOLEDAD LA FINCA 2018

Fecha Listado: 16/06/2018
Hora Listado: 19:36:54

1A CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

)1( BUENDIA SAMPER, ALFONSO

2

s

10
11

16

23

26

33

39
40

42

44
45
46
47
48
49

LAS RAMBLAS
MALDONADO , CHRISTIAN CESAR  BENIDORM
CONYBEARE, JERRY FINCA ALGORFA
SPINU , CONSTANTIN DANIEL CAMPOAMOR
NOLAN , AARON MICHAEL TORREPACHECO
QUINTANA SUANZES-CARPEGNA, ALTORREAL
ROEHRIG, BARRY FINCA ALGORFA
DIBBERN, OLE FINCA ALGORFA
COLOMBO GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGE  VILLAMARTIN
ESCANERO DE MIGUEL, JESUS LA MARQUESA
STOTT, MICHAEL JOSEPH FINCA ALGORFA
TOSH, STUART FINCA ALGORFA
HURTADO PERELLO, FRANCISCO  LEVEN

PEREZ BANO, JAVIER LA MARQUESA
DOMINGUEZ MORAGA, JUAN JOSE LA MARQUESA
NIGUEZ PENELLA, JUAN JOSE LA MARQUESA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, IVAN LAS PINAILLAS
SERRANO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONI  ALICANTE
PEREZ RUIZ, MARIANO ALTORREAL
PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO,E ~ MURCIA

BEVAN, BRIAN FINCA ALGORFA
REDDINGTON, KENNY FINCA ALGORFA
VALVERDE GARCIA , GABRIEL TORREPACHECO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LO ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, OSCAR LUIS  ESCORIAL

MARTINEZ CUESTA, ABELARDO LAS PINAILLAS
MYHR , JOACHIM LA MARQUESA
MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER FEDERACION VALE
PEREZ ANIARTE, JAVIER LA MARQUESA
SOLER PEREZ, ANTONIO LA MARQUESA
CORRALIZA VICTORIA, JULIAN CAMPOAMOR

FINCA ALGORFA
FINCA ALGORFA

GARCIA RUIZ, VICENTE JOSE
GORDON , RUSSELL

RICO FONT, JOSE CARMELO BENIDORM
GONZALEZ MENCHON, ANTONIO LA MARQUESA
ALONSO ORTS, ALEJANDRO LA MARQUESA

CARDOS CARBONERAS, RAFAEL
CORRALIZA CANTO, JULIAN
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS

LAS RAMBLAS

NAVARRETE SEGURA, EMILIO LAS RAMBLAS
SHAW, NICK FINCA ALGORFA
RODRIGUEZ VILLENA, JOSE MAN LA MARQUESA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, JULIO VILLAMARTIN
HITCHAM, CALLUM LAS RAMBLAS
GARCIA NAVARRO, ANTONIO VILLAMARTIN
DUCHART, ALEX FINCA ALGORFA
PEDRERA MARTINEZ, GONZALO VILLAMARTIN
LEONE, FERNANDO JOSE LA SERENA

ANDRES CABALLERO, MARCELINO BONALBA
HARTMANN GARRIDO, VIKTOR LA MARQUESA

ARQUITECTOS CV

EL FARO DEL ALB

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

07
5,7
6,5
8,7
2,2
8,2
7.5
9,0
10,1
6,9
-0,4
6,2
76
10,0
9.2
7.0
7.5
8.1
9,4
10,0
9,5
9,9
7.2
7.8
8,3
4.4
48
54
6,0
8,5
97
10,2
37
6,5
6,6
6,6
8,0
8,0
6,3
7.2
75
7.0
9,0
4,7
9.3
8,1
10,4
10,3
1,1
57
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12Vuelta
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40 cLASIFICADQ 40
40 40
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36 36
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: 18)

GRUPO QUARA
XX CIRCUITO SOLEDAD LA FINCA 2018

Fecha Listado: 16/06/2018
Hora Listado: 19:37:59

FECHA: 16/06/2018 CODIGO: LV7318988

2A CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT

1 JIMENEZ SAMPER, JOSE ANTONIU  VILLAMARTIN 23,5 M M 4 27 46 46
2 FLEMING, ALAN FINCA ALGORFA 18,1 S M 3 22 42 42
3 LOPEZ-BRIONES REVERTE, RAFAEL LA TORRE 21,9 S M 4 26 40 40
4 BRU RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER EL SALER 10,8 S M 2 13 39 39
RICO CAMPILLO, JESUS NOEL FEDERACION VALE 12,0 M M 3 15 39 39
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOSE FINCA ALGORFA 13,1 S M 3 16 39 39
ABADIA AZORIN, SAUL EL PLANTIO 18,8 M M 4 23 39 39
WORTHINGTON , JAMES EL SALER 19,9 M M 4 24 39 39
SALMERON BROWN, MAXIMILIANO LAS RAMBLAS 22 1 I M 5 27 39 39

10 HUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO  CAMPOAMOR 17,9 S M 3 22 38 38
11 LORENZO PAREDES, ANTONIO VILLAMARTIN 12.7 M M 3 16 37 37
LUFFMAN, RONNY LAS RAMBLAS 14,7 S M 3 18 37 37
ELLIOTT, JOHN MICHAEL FINCA ALGORFA 14,4 S M 3 18 37 37
MORA RUIZ, JOSE EL SALER 17,9 S M 3 22 37 37
OSMOND, MARTIN FINCA ALGORFA 18,3 S M 3 22 37 37
DOMINGUEZ FERRER, CARLOS ALICANTE 18,5 M M 3 22 37 37
GUERRERO ALCAZAR, ANDRES TORREPACHECO 234 S M 4 27 37 37
MARFIL ALEMANY, FERNANDO ALTORREAL 252 S M 4 27 37 37

19 SARRIA LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, MURCIA 15,1 S M 3 18 36 36
GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN, FRANCIS  ALICANTE 15,7 S M 3 19 36 36
CAMPILLO ORTUNO, JUAN FRANC  HACIENDA ALAMO 17,5 M M 3 21 36 36
OWENS , ERIC FINCA ALGORFA 18,0 S M 3 22 36 36

23 GARCIA ALVAREZ, PEDRO E. CANAL GESTIO 10,5 S M 2 13 35 35
SPIRING, DOUGLAS LA MARQUESA 11,2 S M 2 14 35 35
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, RAMON LA MARQUESA 12,0 S M 3 15 35 35
LOPEZ CANO, VICENTE ALTORREAL 11,8 M M 3 15 35 35
NUMEIJER, ABRAHAM LAS COLINAS 16,2 S M 3 20 35 35
CIFRE GARCIA, FRANCISCO LA SERENA 18,2 S M 3 22 35 35
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, SALVADOR TORREPACHECO 19,7 S M 4 24 35 35
MUNITIZ RUIZ, VICENTE ALTORREAL 19,6 M M 4 24 35 35
RUIZ DE ANGULO MARTIN, DAVI SAURINES GOLF 19,7 M M 4 24 35 35
GARCIA NAVARRO, ANTONIO TORREPACHECO 23,8 S M 4 27 35 35

33 HUERTAS TORRES, MANUEL DOMI LA MARQUESA 10,5 S M 2 13 34 34
PEREZ VANKONINGSLOO, PEDRO LA MARQUESA 11:3 S M 2 14 34 34
BENAVENTE MOLINA, FERNANDO  BONALBA 14,4 S M 3 18 34 34
ALCAINA ESQUIVA, JOSE MANUE  VISTABELLA 20,0 M M 4 24 34 34

37 FERNANDEZ SIRIA, MANUEL BENIDORM 14,8 S M 3 18 33 33
MURO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE VILLAITANA 14,8 S M 3 18 33 33
HURTADO PALAZON, FRANCISCO  BENIDORM 16,3 S M 3 20 33 33
MEDINA CORRECHER, EDUARDO  EL PLANTIO 18,5 M M 4 22 33 33
SEVILLA SOLAZ, JOSE ANTONIO EL SALER 18,6 S M 4 23 33 33

42 TORRENTE CASANOVA, GABRIEL  EL VALLE 16,0 M M 3 20 32 32
CALANCHA ROMAN, ANDRES BENIDORM 17,8 M M 3 22 32 32

44 CRAB, HENRI FINCA ALGORFA 10,5 S M 2 13 3 31
GARCIA GABARRON, JOSE FRANC FEDERACION MURC 11,7 M M 3 14 31 31
GARCIA CAYUELAS, JOSE FRANC ~ EL PLANTIO 11,8 S M 3 15 3 31

47 CAPARROS CLEMENTE, FRANCISC LA MARQUESA 10,8 S M 2 13 30 30
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANT ~ HACIENDA ALAMO 11,0 M M 2 14 30 30
GOMEZ-PARDO BELLOD, MANUEL  VILLAMARTIN 11,1 S M 2 14 30 30
NIETO GUILLEN, ISIDORO VILLAITANA 14,6 S M 3 18 30 30
AGUADO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO FINCA ALGORFA 15,0 M M 3 18 30 30
ALCARAZ JIMENEZ, PEDRO JOSE  LO ROMERO 16,5 M M 3 20 30 30
RUIZ DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO FINCA ALGORFA 18,0 S M 3 22 30 30
SAURA JIMENEZ, PEDRO RODA 18,0 M M 4 22 30 30
SANCHEZ CENETA, ANTONIO TORREPACHECO 19,3 S M 4 23 30 30
GRAU VIDRE, ARTURO EL SALER 19,5 S M 4 24 30 30

57 AGUIRRE BILBAO, JOSE MARIA LA MARQUESA 1.3 S M 2 14 29 29



GRUPO QUARA

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: 18)
2A CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

65

68

71

78

84

87

89

94

96
97
98

CANO VERDU, JOSE JOAQUIN
GARCIA MOLINA, JOSE LUIS
APARICIO MONTOYA, SALVADOR
LATORRE LUCIA, SANTIAGO
RONG, OLE

KIENBERGER, GERHARD
PEINADO ESCUDERO, RAFAEL
GIMENEZ VERA, JOSE

MATA HERNANDEZ, BORJA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SAMPER, SANTIAGO
BONILLA FERRES, EMILIO
SANCHEZ PALENCIA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ MAS, MANUEL
CAMPBELL , NICHOLAS

FARRELL, RONNIE

REEDIJK, MARCUS

BAKKER, ERIC

FAJARDO LOPEZ, EDUARDO
WILTON, LESLIE

ELLIS, JEFF

SANCHEZ PALENCIA, IVAN
TORREGROSA LILLO, VICENTE
PINANA MARTIN, ALBERTO
DOMINGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE ANT
ALEO CAPELO, PEDRO JOSE
JOSS, LEWIS BAXTER
ALMARCHA DELGADO, JUAN
STANHOPE, FRANK

ROBLES PEREA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SKARNES, PER ARNE

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CECILIO
GARCIA CAMPQOS, SERGIO
PARKINSON, IAN

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, PEDRO ANTONI
ARQUES PEREZ, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ PALOMARES, VALENTIN
PRICE, NIGEL

CASTANO BAHLSEN, CARLOS
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS MAR
BASCUNANA SANCHEZ, NICANOR
OLMOS LOPEZ, RICARDO FRANCI
PAREDES CAMPILLO, JOSE ANTO
COTTON, NIGEL

GUTIERREZ SALGADO, JOSE ANT
JORDAN, KARL HEINZ

XX CIRCUITO SOLEDAD LA FINCA 2018

Fecha Listado: 16/06/2018
Hora Listado: 19:38:02

CLUB

HACIENDA ALAMO
CAMPOAMOR
TORREPACHECO
EL SALER

THE CELTS
VILLAMARTIN
MUDELA
MURCIA

LAS RAMBLAS
MOSA
VILLAMARTIN
ALTORREAL
RODA

LAS RAMBLAS
LAS RAMBLAS
VILLAMARTIN
FINCA ALGORFA
CAMPOAMOR
RODA

LAS RAMBLAS
FINCA ALGORFA
ALTORREAL
FEDERACION VALE
OLI HINOJOSA
VILLAMARTIN

EL PLANTIO

LA MARQUESA
LA SERENA
FINCA ALGORFA
ALICANTE

EL PARAISO

LA SERENA

EL PLANTIO
VILLAMARTIN
FONT DEL LLOP
ALTORREAL

LA TORRE

LAS RAMBLAS
LAS RAMBLAS
ALTORREAL
FINCA ALGORFA
VILLAMARTIN
ALTORREAL
VISTABELLA
VILLAMARTIN
FEDERACION VALE
VILLAMARTIN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,2
16,0
17,0
17,0
18,1
17,8
18,9
15,5
17,5
27 4
12,3
243
28,5
124
13,9
16,8
18,0
19,56
245
26,2
12,6
15,7
17,9
19,5
31,0
28,5
1.1
12,9
16,8
12,6
19,6
16,0
18,7
214
23,3
34,0
14,6
36,0
19,7
36,0
28,0
245
13,5
18,1
18,8
249
26,1
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17
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22
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14
16
20
16
24
20
23
26
27
27
18
27
24
27
27
27
17
22
23
27
27

13

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
17
16

23

33

12Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
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25
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24
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23
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22
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20
17
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N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



GRUPO QUARA

XX CIRCUITO SOLEDAD LA FINCA 2018

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: 18)
DAMAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2

- LAS | Fi CA HOEMES-GELTRUBA———————  FEDERACION ANDA

3%

6
7

10

16
17

20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30

DIAZ NAVARRO, MARIA ANTONIA
WYLIE, GWEN

FERGUSON, CAROL

VALIENTE BLASCO, AMPARO
GIMENEZ SALVI, PILAR
ALACREU YLLA, BELEN

MARI RICART, MARIA TERESA
TWEDDLE , HELEN

CHRIST, EVELYN

CAMPBELL, DONNA
KIENBERGER, RENATE

FREIRE LORENZO, ADELA MARIA
ORTEGA PEREZ, M* DOLORES
VAN HOEYMISSEN, MARIA JOSE
SERAKOVA , PAULA
FERRANDIS GARCIA APARISI, G

Fecha Listado: 16/06/2018
Hora Listado: 19:36:02

CLUB

LO ROMERO
FINCA ALGORFA

FINCA ALGORFA
EL SALER

EL SALER

EL SALER

EL SALER

FINCA ALGORFA
VILLAMARTIN
LAS RAMBLAS
VILLAMARTIN

LA HERRERIA
EL SALER

FINCA ALGORFA
THE CELTS
FEDERACION VALE

PENDEZZA MEIERHOFER,DANIELA  VILLAMARTIN

CARMONA BELDA, AMPARO
NACHER ALBORS, MARTA
BELTRAN BUENO, BLANCA
HURTADO HERNANDEZ, JOSEFA
LIMONGI , FLOR

EL SALER

EL SALER
CAMPOAMOR
BONALBA
TORREPACHECO

GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ENCARNA ALTORREAL

ROED, TOVE FINNE

BERGER, CHRISTINE

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA
MESA DEL CASTILLO BERMEJO,
ACHA GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
JORDAN, JUTTA

MARTINEZ DIAZ, SAIDA

EL PARAISO
FINCA ALGORFA
EL PLANTIO
RODA
TORREPACHECO
VILLAMARTIN
BONALBA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,1
9.2

14,7
15,0
19,0
18,2
18,1
20,8
21,4
11,4
18,7
20,1
20,5
21,9
235
47

11,3
13,0
20,0
15,4
17,2
22,9
26,5
28,2
12,6
18,0
25,3
29,3
26,0
16,9
17,0
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28
15
21
22
27
26
26
29
30
17
26
28
29
30
31
9

17
19
28
22
24
31
31
31
19
25
31
31
31
24
24

1*Vuelta

U e e KO

41
38
38 LLASI
37
37
35
33
33
33
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
27
26
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
17

41
38
Fl epAD ABB

37
37
35
33
33
33
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
27
26
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
N.P
N.P



